
2024 Community Grants

2024 Legacy Grants

Angel Wood

Apel Healthcare

Barnabas Center, Inc.

Beyond90 Inc.

Children Home Society

Clarke School for the Deaf dba clarke schools for 

hearing and speech

Gateway

Good SAM/WILDWOOD

Happy Brew

Here Tomorrow

Hubbard House, Inc.

I.M. Sulzbacher

Jacksonville Speech & Hearing Center

Larche

Mass

North Florida School of Special Education

Pine Castle

Quigley House, Inc

Regeonal Food Band of Northeast Florida, Inc,

(DBA: Feeding Northease Florida)

The Way Free Medical Clinic, Inc.

Vision is priceless council, Inc.

Volunteeres in Medicine Jacksonville, Inc.

We care

We care Jacksonville, Inc. (WecareJax),

Jax Care COnnect Program Host & administrator 

for the community with guidance from the 

duval safety net colaborative

women’s center

$25,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$7,500.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$18,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

$45,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$5000.00

$20,000.00

$25,000.00

$40,000.00

$35,000.00

$20,000.00

$15,000.00

2024 Innovation

The Way $50,000.00

JU $140,589.00


